NIC Components Corp.
Global Reach: The Americas | Europe | SE Asia www.niccomp.com |  www.LowESR.com |  www.SMTmagnetics.com |  www.RFPassives.com
Hybrid Construction
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Advantages:
Lower ESR (≥0.015Ω) @ Higher VDC; 25V, 35V, 40V, 50V, 63V, 80V & 100VDC
Safer: Excellent Inrush Current Characteristics & Open Mode Failure
>20X improvement at Low Temperatures

SMT 105°C ≥25VDC NSPE-H SVPF CV PXA
SMT 125°C 6 ~ 16VDC NSPE-U SVQP PXH
SMT 125°C ≥25VDC NSPE-T SVPD PXH
SMT Solid Polymer Aluminum E-Caps
NIC Components Corp.
Global Reach: The Americas | Europe | SE Asia www.niccomp.com |  www.LowESR.com |  www.SMTmagnetics.com |  www.RFPassives.com
NIC Part Number Description
Case
Size Capacitance
Voltage
(VDC)
100KHz
ESR
100KHz
RCR
NSPE-S221M6.3V8X10.8TR13F Hybrid Alum. E-Cap 8x10.8 220µF 6.3V 16mΩ 3150mA
NSPE-S471M6.3V8X10.8TR13F Hybrid Alum. E-Cap 8x10.8 470µF 6.3V 16mΩ 3150mA
NSPE-S331M10V8X10.8TR13F Hybrid Alum. E-Cap 8x10.8 330µF 10V 18mΩ 2800mA
NSPE-U221M10V8X10.8LBF Hybrid Extended Temp. 8x10.8 220µF 10V 18mΩ 1680mA
NSPE-U101M16V10X10.8LBF Hybrid Ultra Low ESR 10x10.8 100µF 16V 19mΩ 1850mA
NSPE-S151M16V10X10.8TR13F Hybrid Alum. E-Cap 10x10.8 150µF 16V 20mΩ 2920mA
NSPE-S101M16V8X10.8TR13F Hybrid Alum. E-Cap 8x10.8 100µF 16V 22mΩ 2290mA
NSPE-H151M35V10X10.8NBYF Hybrid High Voltage 10x10.8 150µF 35V 23mΩ 2470mA
NSPE-T101M35V8X10.8NBYF Hybrid Extended Temp. 8x10.8 100µF 35V 30mΩ 1260mA
NSPE-T330M63V10X10.8NBYF Hybrid Extended Temp. 10x10.8 33µF 63V 30mΩ 1260mA
NSPE-H220M63V8X10.8NBYF Hybrid High Voltage 8x10.8 22µF 63V 40mΩ 1560mA
NSPE-S330M16V6.3X6.3TR13F Hybrid Alum. E-Cap 6.3x6.3 33µF 16V 54mΩ 1130mA
NSPE-H470M25V6.3X6.3NBYF Hybrid High Voltage 6.3x6.3 47µF 25V 60mΩ 1270mA
NSPE-H470M35V6.3X8NBYF Hybrid High Voltage 6.3x8 47µF 35V 60mΩ 1300mA
NSPE-T100M50V6.3X8NBYF Hybrid Extended Temp. 6.3x8 10µF 50V 80mΩ 840mA
Hybrid Construction Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Samples In Quick Kit Stock For Immediate Shipment
NIC Components Corp.
Global Reach: The Americas | Europe | SE Asia www.niccomp.com |  www.LowESR.com |  www.SMTmagnetics.com |  www.RFPassives.com
Hybrid Construction Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Application - End Market Part Number Cap Voltage Size
RF Modules NSPE-S101M6.3V6.3X6.3TR13F 100uF 6.3VDC 6.3x6.3
PC Cards NSPE-S101M6.3V6.3X6.3TR13F 100uF 6.3VDC 6.3x6.3
Smart Meters NSPE-S101M6.3V6.3X6.3TR13F 100uF 6.3VDC 6.3x6.3
PBX Converter (VOIP) NSPE-S331M6.3V8X10.8TR13F 330uF 6.3VDC 8x10.8
Point of Load NSPE-S391M6.3V8X10.8TR13F 390uF 6.3VDC 8x10.8
WIMAX Base Station NSPE-S391M6.3V8X10.8TR13F 390uF 6.3VDC 8x10.8
GPS NSPE-S471M6.3V10X10.8TR13F 470uF 6.3VDC 10x10.8
Server NSPE-S471M6.3V10X10.8TR13F 470uF 6.3VDC 10x10.8
Gaming Machines NSPE-S101M10V8X10.8TR13F 100uF 10VDC 8x10.8
Graphic Card NSPE-S221M10V8X10.8TR13F 220uF 10VDC 8x10.8
Power Supply NSPE-S221M10V8X10.8TR13F 220uF 10VDC 8x10.8
Home Automation NSPE-S221M10V8X10.8TR13F 220uF 10VDC 8x10.8
Communicator NSPE-S331M10V8X10.8TR13F 330uF 10VDC 8x10.8
Routers / Networking NSPE-S331M10V8X10.8TR13F 330uF 10VDC 8x10.8
Telecommunication NSPE-S331M10V8X10.8TR13F 330uF 10VDC 8x10.8
WIMAX Base Station NSPE-S331M10V8X10.8TR13F 330uF 10VDC 8x10.8
POS Equipment NSPE-S470M10V6.3X6.3TR13F 47uF 10VDC 6.3x6.3
Wireless Gateway NSPE-S471M10V10X10.8TR13F 470uF 10VDC 10x10.8
Point of Load NSPE-S471M10V10X10.8TR13F 470uF 10VDC 10x10.8
WIMAX Base Station NSPE-S471M10V10X10.8TR13F 470uF 10VDC 10x10.8
Power Supply Equipment NSPE-S471M10V10X10.8TR13F 470uF 10VDC 10x10.8
Gaming Machines NSPE-S471M10V10X10.8TR13F 470uF 10VDC 10x10.8
NSPE-S471M10V10X10.8TR13F / Adding to Quick Kit Program September 2010
NSPE-S DesignsEnd Use Application Requirements by Capacitance, VDC & Size
NIC Components Corp.
Global Reach: The Americas | Europe | SE Asia www.niccomp.com |  www.LowESR.com |  www.SMTmagnetics.com |  www.RFPassives.com
Hybrid Construction Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Application Part number Capacitance Voltage
LED light NSPE-S101M6.3V6.3X6.3TR13F 100uF 6.3VDC
Power Meter NSPE-S101M6.3V6.3X6.3TR13F 100uF 6.3VDC
Electricity Meter NSPE-S101M6.3V6.3X6.3TR13F 100uF 6.3VDC
Marine satellite communication NPSE-S151M6.3V6.3X6.3TR13F 150uF 6.3VDC
Storage Equipment NSPE-S151M6.3V6.3X6.3TR13F 150uF 6.3VDC
Storage Equipment NSPE-S331M6.3V8X10.8TR13F 330uF 6.3VDC
LED light NSPE-S561M6.3V8X10.8TR13F 560uF 6.3VDC
Gaming machines NSPE-S101M10V8X10.8TR13F 100uF 10VDC
Wireless Broadband NSPE-S331M10V8X10.8TR13F 330uF 10VDC
Digital Video Distribution System NSPE-S471M10V10X10.8TR13F 470uF 10VDC
Gaming machines NSPE-S471M10V10X10.8TR13F 470uF 10VDC

Server Cooling Fan 150uF 35VDC
Security & Alarm Security Camera 150uF 35VDC
AV Video Camera for Pro 150uF 35VDC
LED TV Backlight Inverter 10uF 50VDC
Automotive Fuel System Control 56uF 50VDC
Security & Alarm Security Camera 3.9uF 63VDC
LED TV Backlight inverter 33uF 63VDC
Industrial Controls Motor Control 12uF 80VDC
Note : Most popular item for all industries = NSPE-H 150uF @ 35VDC
NSPE-H DesignsEnd Use Application Requirements by Capacitance & VDC
NIC Components Corp.
Global Reach: The Americas | Europe | SE Asia www.niccomp.com |  www.LowESR.com |  www.SMTmagnetics.com |  www.RFPassives.com
Hybrid Construction Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Part number Application Capacitance Voltage Case Size
NSPE-H470M25V6.3X6.3NBYF Wireless Switching  47uF 25VDC 6.3X6.3
NSPE-H151M25V8X10.8NBYF IP Handset 150uF 25VDC 8x10.8
NSPE-H151M25V8X10.8NBYF DSLAM 150uF 25VDC 8x10.8
NSPE-H151M25V8X10.8NBYF Energy Metering 150uF 25VDC 8x10.8
NSPE-H271M25V10X10.8NBYF Energy Metering 270uF 25VDC 10x10.8
NSPE-H271M25V10X10.8NBYF Gaming Machine 270uF 25VDC 10x10.8
NSPE-H101M35V8X10.8NBF Energy Metering 100uF 35VDC 8x10.8
NSPE-H101M35V8X10.8NBYF DSLAM 100uF 35VDC 8x10.8
NSPE-H151M35V10X10.8NBYF RFID – HF Detector 150uF 35VDC 10x10.8
NSPE-H151M35V10X10.8NBYF Power Source 150uF 35VDC 10x10.8
NSPE-H151M35V10X10.8NBYF Gaming Machine 150uF 35VDC 10x10.8
NSPE-H151M35V10X10.8NBYF DSLAM 150uF 35VDC 10x10.8
NSPE-H101M40V10X10.8NBYF DSLAM 100uF 40VDC 10x10.8
NSPE-H101M40V10X10.8NBYF Power Supply 100uF 40VDC 10x10.8
NSPE-H5R6M50V6.3X6.3NBYF Lighting (LED) 5.6uF 50VDC 6.3X6.3
NSPE-H560M50V10X10.8NBYF Motor Driver 56uF 50VDC 10x10.8
NSPE-H560M50V10X10.8NBYF Lighting (LED) 56uF 50VDC 10x10.8
NSPE-H330M63V10X10.8NBYF DSLAM 33uF 63VDC 10x10.8
NSPE-H120M80V10X10.8LBYF Fork Lift 12uF 80VDC 10x10.8
NSPE-H100M100V10x10.8LBYF Power Supply 10uF 100VDC 10x10.8
NSPE-H DesignsEnd Use Application Requirements by Capacitance, VDC & Size
NIC Components Corp.
Global Reach: The Americas | Europe | SE Asia www.niccomp.com |  www.LowESR.com |  www.SMTmagnetics.com |  www.RFPassives.com

Synchronous Buck Controller
Wide output from 1.2V to 80V
PN: NSPE-T151M35V10X10.8NBYF
NIC Components Corp.
Global Reach: The Americas | Europe | SE Asia www.niccomp.com |  www.LowESR.com |  www.SMTmagnetics.com |  www.RFPassives.com
Hybrid Construction Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Outdoor circuits use (requiring performance at low temperatures) the hybrid types has
much lower ESR – Z [>20X improvement over most commonly used
liquid construction types at low temperatures]. This is seen as reduced ripple voltage (noise)
at -20degC operation on output of voltage regulators (see pages 10 & 11 illustrating this
advantage)
POE (Power over Ethernet) operation at 48VDC is beyond VDC range of solid polymer
types, but can be supported by hybrid types (rated up to 100VDC)
• Customer Application Requirements: High cap with ESR less than 0.1 Ohm, current
rating of >1.7A, rating of 63VDC (or higher)
• Solution: NSPE-H330M63V10X10.8NBF; 33uF @ 63VDC, 10K Hour
rating, ESR=0.030 Ohm, Ripple Current 2100mA
DC-DC converter applications … replacing multiple standard liquid electrolyte
components with reduced number hybrid types. Example shows replacing eight liquid with
three hybrid (see page 18)